Last minute meeting and you need to order lunch for your team, we got you covered!
Order Box Lunches for any size group at saltandsmokebbg.com.

INCLUDES CHOICE OF SIDE

PULLED PORK

Served with coleslaw and house-made picKles on a
grilled brioche bun

BRISKET

Served with burnt end mayo and tobacco onions (fried

crispy onions) on a grilled brioche bun

SALMON

Comes with pickled red onions, roasted red peppers,

frisee, and smoked tomato aioli on sliced brioche toast

$14.99

$15.99

$ 16.899

WHITE CHEDDAR CRACKER MAC

PIT BEANS W/ SMOKED BACON

COLESLAW

CAESAR SALAD

Chopped romaine lettuce tossed in house-made Caesar
dressing and parmesan cheese. Caesar dressing: egg,
parmesan cheese, anchovy, oil and lemon juice

KALE CRUNCH SALAD

Kale with brussels sprouts, cabbage, and carrots with
spiced walnuts, goat cheese crumbles, sliced red onion,
grape tomatoes, dried apricots, and served with a
honey roasted garlic vinaigrette

MIXED GREENS SALAD

Mixed Greens Salad with red onions, roasted red
peppers, cherry tomatoes, white cheddar cheese,
croutons and a white balsamic vinaigrette

BOTTLE OF WATER

314-727-0200

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

$ 8.99

$1.99

SALTANDSMOKEBBO.COM/BOXEDLUNCH

PULLED CHICKEN

Cherry-smoked chicken pulled and topped with
Pimento Cheddar, street corn relish on a grilled
brioche bun

FALAFEL

Served with local organic greens, red pepper jam and
flaxseed mayo on a grilled brioche bun

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Regular or Buffaluv Me

$14.99

$13.89

$13.89

SWEET PEPPER POTATO SALAD

BEEF FAT FRIES

GREEN BEAN + TOMATO SALAD

BRISKET

PULLED PORK
PULLED CHICKEN
FALAFEL BITES
SMOKED SALMON

PAN FRIED JALAPEND +
CHEDDAR BOLOGNA

SODA CAN

$ 6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$ 6.00

$5.00

$2.89



